

0
ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13583/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2010 in CMWP No.
39914/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANAND SONKAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHOP JOHNSON SCHOOL & COL.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place
addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Post along with the connected matter.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar