

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3790/2011

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BISHOP JOHNSON SCHOOL AND COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3789/2011 (III-A)

Date : 06-05-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, AOR
Mr. Namit Saxena, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Vikash Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sadaf Husain, Adv.
Mr. Tejasv Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Namit Saxena, AOR
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list the civil appeals after two weeks.

(JATINDER KAUR)
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)